CORE REQUIREMENTS

Class # Course #
14313 HIST 1220
CHINA FOCUS

Class # Course #

16443 ARTH 3060
16429 ARTH 4095
14425 BUS 3840

2649 CHIN 3020
7610 CHIN 3510
12293 CHIN 4560
4824 CHIN 4620
7611 CHIN 5280
4253 ECON 5430
14312 HIST 3510
17319 HIST 4865
11113 POLS 3450
14872 POLS 5480
16485 POLS 5680
1280 PHIL 3640-001
10306 PHIL 3640-070
14957 PHIL 3640-090
5471 THEA 3210-001
5472 THEA 3210-002
5473 THEA 3210-003
5474 THEA 3210-004

Credits
3

Credits
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Course Title
Asian Civ: Modern History

Course Title

Arts of Buddhism
Seminar: Chinese Art
Geography of China
Third Yr Mandarin Il
Business Chinese

Modern Chinese Cult and Lit

Literature Middle Period
Struct Chinese: Syntax
Asian Econ Hist-Dev
Modern China

Asia: Gender, Race, Empire
Politics in China

Interntl Rel East Asia
Chinese Foreign Policy
World Religions

World Religions

World Religions

Tai-Chi Yoga Movement
Tai-Chi Yoga Movement
Tai-Chi Yoga Movement
Tai-Chi Yoga Movement

Days
MWF

Days
TH

H
MW
TH
MW
MW
TH
MW
w
MWF
M
MW
MW
MW
MWF
w
TBA
TH

w

TH
MWEF

Time Fulfils
11:50AM - 12:40PM HF

Time Fulfils
10:45AM - 12:05PM
2:00PM - 5:00PM

2:00PM - 3:20PM
10:45AM - 12:05PM
3:00PM - 4:20PM
11:50AM - 1:10PM
2:00PM - 3:20:PM

1:25PM - 2:45PM
12:55PM - 3:55PM IR
10:45AM -11:35AM
4:35PM - 7:35PM
11:50AM - 1:10PM
1:25PM - 2:45PM IR
3:00PM - 4:20PM IR
9:40AM - 10:30AM IR HF
6:00PM - 9:00PM IR HF
TBA IR HF
12:25PM - 1:45PM
6:00PM - 8:45PM

9:10AM - 10:30AM
10:45AM - 11:35PM

Instructor
Lowey-Ball, S. B.

Instructor
Kyan, W. C.
Kyan, W. C.
Wei, Y.D.
Wan, M.

Chi, T. R.
Deng, Y.

Wu, F.

Chi, T. R.

Li, M.

Theiss, J.
Theiss, J.
Tong, Y.
Chung. E. B.
Tong, Y.
Peterson, B. R.
STAFF

Crowe, B. D.
Parkinson, W.
Parkinson, W.
Parkinson, W.
Parkinson, W.



JAPAN FOCUS

Class # Course # Credits Course Title Days Time Fulfils  Instructor
16443 ARTH 3060 3 Arts of Buddhism TH 10:45AM - 12:05PM Kyan, W. C.
16578 CLCS 3900 3 Russia and Asia MW  3:00PM - 4:20PM Laursen, E.
4253 ECON 5430 3 Asian Econ Hist-Dev w 12:55PM - 3:55PM IR Li, M.

16913 FILM 3170 4 Japanese Anime MW  12:55PM - 2:50PM Shen, L. F.
16409 HIST 4510 3 Japan's Aging Society TH 3:40PM - 5:00PM Sasaki-Uemera, W. M.
15331 JAPAN 3060 3 Third Yr Japanese TH 12:25PM - 1:45PM Keiko, B. M.
4254 JAPAN 3510 3 Commercial Japanese TH 10:45AM - 12:05PM Keiko, B. M.
16736 JAPAN 4630 3 Surv-Japan Lit: Women MW  3:00PM - 4:20PM Henson, S. L.
16735 JAPAN 4680 3 Mod Jpnse Lit in Trans W 9:40AM - 12:40PM Suzuki, M. C.
15333 JAPAN 4900 3 Community Volunteering w 4:10PM - 7:00PM  FLXU  Alava, L.
14872 POLS 5480 3 Interntl Rel East Asia MW  1:25PM - 2:45PM IR Chung. E. B.
1280 PHIL 3640-001 3 World Religions MWF 9:40AM - 10:30AM IR, HF  Peterson, B. R.
10306 PHIL 3640-070 3 World Religions w 6:00PM - 9:00PM IR, HF  STAFF

14957 PHIL 3640-090 3 World Religions TBA TBA IR, HF  Crowe, B. D.
KOREA FOCUS

Class # Course # Credits Course Title Days Time Fulfils  Instructor
16734 KOREA 3070 3 Third Yr Korean Il TH 10:45AM - 12:05PM Torrey, D. J.
14682 KOREA 3100 3 Korean Culture Thru Lit TH 2:00PM - 3:20PM Torrey, D. J.
10643 KOREA 4900 3 Adv. Korean Reading & Conv. TH 10:45AM - 12:05PM Cho, K.

14872 POLS 5480 3 Interntl Rel East Asia MW  1:25PM - 2:45PM IR Chung. E. B.
SOUTHEAST ASIA FOCUS

Class # Course # Credits Course Title Days Time Fulfils  Instructor
4253 ECON 5430 3 Asian Econ Hist-Dev w 12:55PM - 3:55PM IR Li, M.

15076 HIST 3590 3 Modern Southeast Asia MWF 9:40AM - 10:30AM IR Lowey-Ball, S. B.
10267 HIST 4765 3 The Vietnam War MWEF 11:50AM - 12:40PM Gunn, L. R.
17319 HIST 4865 3 Asia: Gender, Race, Empire M 4:35PM - 7:35PM Theiss, J.



SOUTH ASIA FOCUS

Class #
16673
13062
17319
1280

10306
14957

Course #

BUS 3940
HIST 3560
HIST 4865
PHIL 3640-001
PHIL 3640-070
PHIL 3640-090

PACIFIC FOCUS

Class # Course #

14489 ANTH 3151
14949 ETHNC 2590
14953 ETHNC 3990-001
15405 ETHNC 3990-002
RUSSIA FOCUS

Class # Course #

16578 CLCS 3900
13057 HIST 3160

9202 RUSS 3050

9727 RUSS 3070
16576 RUSS 3560

9604 RUSS 4620

9605 RUSS 4900

Credits

3
3
3
3
3
3

Credits
3
3
3
3

Credits
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Course Title

India & Global. In Bus World
Modern India

Asia: Gender, Race, Empire
World Religions

World Religions

World Religions

Course Title

Peoples of the Pacific
Pacific Islander Am Exp
Pacific Islander Literature
Pac Islander HIth Disparities

Course Title

Russia and Asia

Soviet Union

Sixth Semester Russian
Third Year Russian I
Soviet Culture

4th-Yr Russ Il: Literature
Community Volunteering

Days
TH
TH

MWEF

TBA

Days
MW
TBA
MWEF
TH

Days
MW
MWF
TH
TH
TH
TH

Time Fulfils  Instructor
2:00PM - 3:20:PM Everaert, C.
10:45AM - 12:05PM HF Cohen, B.
4:35PM - 7:35PM Theiss, J.

9:40AM - 10:30AM IR, HF  Peterson, B. R.
6:00PM - 9:00PM IR, HF  STAFF

TBA IR, HF  Crowe, B. D.
Time Fulfils  Instructor
1:25PM - 2:45PM IR, BF  Bell, A.V.

TBA DV, HF Tongaonevai, U.
10:45AM - 11:35AM Jew, K. M.
9:10AM - 10:30AM Fitisemanu, J. J.
Time Fulfils  Instructor
3:00PM - 4:20PM Laursen, E.
12:55PM - 1:45PM Argenbright, R.T.
2:00PM - 3:20PM Garn, R.
10:45AM - 12:05PM Garn, R.
12:25PM - 1:45PM HF Laursen, E.
3:40PM - 5:00PM Garn, R.

4:10PM - 7:00PM  CEL Alavi, L.



